
 
HULLADÉKGYŰJTŐK

W
ASTE BINS

„TABAK”

600 mm
355 mm
950 mm
38 kg

Rozsdamentes acél/ 
Stainless steel

Horganyzott acél/
Zinced steel
75 liter
- hamutartó/ashtray
- felirat/Legend

Hossz/Length:
Szélesség/Width:

Magasság/Height:
Súly/Weight:

Anyag/Material:

Belsõ edényzet/
Inner containers:

 
Térfogat/Volume:

Opciók/Opitonal:
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